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General information about company
Scrip code 542599
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INEO3WTO01017
Name of the company ROOPSHRI RESORTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. : Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No.of |No. Of [No. Of Total n Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category OO0 I partly | shares Ot N0S. | o/ ¢ total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of W 032 Ll paid-up | underlying e shares (calculated
@ sharcholder shareholders | up equity ceuy | Depntiony Ileld (VID) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tyt a5 a
(IIT) shares . ={V)+ o % of
() held (IV) shares [ Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) ek |amm | O | BT
Promoter
(A) f;‘r S 3009980 3009980 |62.58 3009980 3009980 | 62.58
Group
(B) Public 35 1800040 1800040 |37.42 1800040 1800040 | 37.42
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e2) Employee
Trusts
Total 37 4810020 4810020 | 100 4810020 4810020 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S{I e:ires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in Ptﬁ g
. 3 ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyn_lg assuming full shares (XII) bl | Wi
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
Outstanding n - held in
09} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible " ; sa Sa | dematerialized
1D " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi ts (Xi) | (XT)= (VID+(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants ( ° | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) [ Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f,‘r oter 62.58 3009980
Group
B) Public 37.42 1800000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4809980
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. p Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding i
No. of ]?;rﬂy No. Of oS as 2 % of total each class of securities (IX)
fully . shares shares no. of shares X . Total
(Sl ¢ Ngng || W, O1F paid up e underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | "¢ ao
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa %
Shareholders (I) (11Im) equity equity Ll (VL) = |[er e, of
shares shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) [ 1137 [ (VD) (V)y+  |Asa%of )C(Iass e e i | b fing
eg:
™) (VI) (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) lidfiteldfiliuin | 3009980 3009980 | 62.58 3009980 3009980 | 62.58
undivided Family
(Slu)b‘T"tal A) G 3009980 3009980 | 62.58 3009980 3009980 | 62.58
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2 3009980 3009980 | 62.58 3009980 3009980 | 62.58
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 14 66040 66040 | 1.37 66040 66040 [1.37
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 13 1044000 1044000 | 21.7 1044000 1044000 | 21.7
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© £y it 8 690000 690000 | 14.35 690000 690000 | 14.35
(specify)
(S3u)b-Total (B) 35 1800040 1800040 | 37.42 1800040 1800040 | 37.42
Total Public
bl e 35 1800040 1800040 | 37.42 1800040 1800040 | 37.42
B)=B)(1)+ ' '
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
szl 37 4810020 4810020 | 100 4810020 4810020 | 100
A+B+C2)
el 37 4810020 4810020 | 100 4810020 4810020 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of TG
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
O- No. of 0. L1 SHAIes Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying : . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying q Outstanding g B (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible ; held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L.
convertible securities and 3 _ sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 ©0 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 62.58 3009980
(Slu)b'T"ta‘ (A) 62.58 3009980
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.58 3009980
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 137 66000
(a(ii)) 21.7 1044000
(e) 14.35 690000
Sub-Total (B) 37.42 1800000
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
37.42 1800000
B)=B)(1)+
B)X2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 4809980
)T"tal (ATBHC 100 4809980
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRIPAL SHRENIK SHAH

SHREYAS SHRENIK SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BBTPS8152C

BEOPS6554N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3007445

2535

3009980

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3007445

2535

3009980

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.52

0.05

62.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3007445

2535

3009980

Class eg:y

Total

3007445

2535

3009980

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

62.52

0.05

62.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.52

0.05

62.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3007445

2535

3009980

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMRUTLAL
GORDHANDAS
THOBHANI

HARSHA
RAJESHBHAI
JHAVERI

JIGNESH
AMRUTLAL
THOBHANI

VARSHABEN
JIGNESHKUMAR
THOBHANI

VISHAL
SHARMA

Click
here to
20
back

PAN (II)

ABDPT0050D

ADTPJ0160E

ABSPT6398K

ADSPT9849F

AZMPS1031N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

120000

60000

318000

126000

72000

696000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)t (VD

120000

60000

318000

126000

72000

696000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.49

1.25

6.61

2.62

1.5

14.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

120000

60000

318000

126000

72000

696000

Class eg:y

Total

120000

60000

318000

126000

72000

696000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.49

1.25

6.61

2.62

1.5

14.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.49

6.61

2.62

14.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

120000

60000

318000

126000

72000

696000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARC FINANCE
LIMITED

EMRALD
COMMERCIAL
LIMITED

SANJAY KUMAR
SHARMA HUF

AARAVI
DEVELOPERS PVT
LTD

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AACCA1%41K

AAACES795P

AARHS9266H

AARCAS5348R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

198000

72000

60000

252000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

198000

72000

60000

252000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.12

1.5

5.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

198000

72000

60000

252000

Class eg:y

Total

198000

72000

60000

252000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.12

1.5

1.25

5.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.5

5.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

198000

72000

60000

252000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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